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 14 13997 HARRODSBURG  9District 43 Y  5  5  23 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 6 13999 JEFFERSONTOWN  6District 43 Y  4  4  12 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 15 14002 LOUISVILLE DOWNTOWN  14District 43 Y  3  3  29 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 2 14003 LOUISVILLE HIGHLAND  5District 43 Y  2  2  7 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 2 14006 MILTON  1District 43 Y  1  1  3 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 28 14011 NORTH OLDHAM  32District 43 Y  6  6  60 1  0  0 3  3  1  0

 13 14013 PERRYVILLE  8District 43 Y  5  5  21 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 6 14018 SHIVELY  6District 43 Y  3  3  12 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 8 14019 SHELBY COUNTY  8District 43 Y  3  3  16 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 11 14020 SOUTH OLDHAM  2District 43 Y  1  1  13 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 17 14031 COVINGTON-KENTON  1District 43 Y  1  1  18 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 37 14032 CYNTHIANA  35District 43 Y  2  2  72 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 23 14035 ERLANGER  30District 43 Y  11  11  53 0  0  0 8  3  0  0

 5 14036 FALMOUTH  3District 43 Y  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 14037 FLORENCE  5District 43 Y  3  3  26 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 86 14038 FORT THOMAS  1District 43 Y  0  0  87 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 14039 FRANKFORT  6District 43 Y  2  2  12 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 11 14042 HEBRON  6District 43 Y  4  4  17 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 12 14045 LAWRENCEBURG  3District 43 Y  1  1  15 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 8 14046 LEWISBURG MILL CREEK  7District 43 Y  4  5  15 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 17 14047 MAYS LICK  0District 43 Y  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 14048 MAYSVILLE  3District 43 Y  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 14051 NEW CASTLE  5District 43 Y  2  3  20 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 13 14053 OWENTON  0District 43 Y  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 14054 PARIS  1District 43 Y  1  1  8 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 6 14059 WARSAW  3District 43 Y  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 14065 BEREA  15District 43 Y  11  11  27 0  0  0 10  1  0  0

 8 14071 CORBIN  3District 43 Y  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 2 14072 CUMBERLAND  4District 43 Y  2  2  6 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 57 14078 LEXINGTON  44District 43 Y  14  14  101 0  0  0 12  2  0  0

 12 14081 LEXINGTON SOUTH  8District 43 Y  1  1  20 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 7 14085 MONTICELLO  9District 43 Y  3  4  16 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 7 14086 MT VERNON  9District 43 Y  2  3  16 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 4 14089 PINEVILLE  8District 43 Y  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 14090 RICHMOND  8District 43 Y  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 14092 SOMERSET  2District 43 Y  2  2  5 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 13 14093 STANFORD  15District 43 Y  6  6  28 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 8 14097 WILMORE  5District 43 Y  1  1  13 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 14 14098 ASHLAND  8District 43 Y  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 14099 ASHLAND SOUTH ASHLAND  7District 43 Y  2  2  10 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 16 14103 BOONEVILLE  18District 43 Y  6  6  34 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 0 14107 CLAY CITY  3District 43 Y  0  0  3 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 14109 FLEMINGSBURG  0District 43 Y  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 14112 GREENUP  10District 43 Y  1  1  21 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 22 14113 HAZARD  19District 43 Y  2  2  41 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 8 14114 HINDMAN  2District 43 Y  1  1  10 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 10 14117 JACKSON  16District 43 Y  8  8  26 0  0  0 8  0  0  0

 11 14120 MT STERLING  10District 43 Y  3  5  21 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 17 14121 NEON COMMUNITY  6District 43 Y  3  4  23 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 22 14122 OWINGSVILLE  6District 43 Y  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 37 14126 POWELL COUNTY  0District 43 Y  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 14127 RACELAND RUSSELL  4District 43 Y  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 50 14129 TOLLESBORO  0District 43 Y  0  0  50 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 14130 VANCEBURG  0District 43 Y  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 14133 WINCHESTER  1District 43 Y  0  0  4 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 29121 FAIRDALE  12District 43 Y  6  6  27 0  0  0 5  1  0  0
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 4 29471 GEORGETOWN  5District 43 Y  1  1  9 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 5 30358 LOUISVILLE WEST END  8District 43 Y  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 32212 MIDDLETOWN  20District 43 Y  11  11  48 0  0  0 11  0  0  0

 15 36714 LOUISVILLE EAST  13District 43 Y  5  5  28 1  0  0 3  2  0  1

 3 40616 INDEPENDENCE  2District 43 Y  1  1  5 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 30 41016 BUTLER  10District 43 Y  0  0  40 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 43229 WHITESBURG  1District 43 Y  1  1  6 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 6 44428 FLATWOODS  2District 43 Y  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 47412 CARROLLTON  2District 43 Y  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 49103 ORANGEBURG  15District 43 Y  4  4  30 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 8 61330 ESTILL COUNTY  15District 43 Y  5  5  23 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 10 106424 LAUREL COMMUNITY  13District 43 Y  4  4  23 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 8 130909 Pikeville  10District 43 Y  1  1  18 8  0  0 1  0  5  3

 7 140593 Louisville Campus  5District 43 Y  0  0  12 12  0  0 0  0  5  7

 4 180409 Louisville Water By Women Cyber  9District 43 Y  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 187795 Wolfe County Ky  22District 43 Y  13  13  34 0  0  0 6  7  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,029  1,633 604
 72

 184  191  22  0  0152 38  11  11
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